
Day of

transaction

Average price

of shares (€)

Total amount

(€)
12.01.2026 28.6816

Time Zone Volume Currency Platform Code Amount

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 143,500.00

UTC 4,500 EUR XETR 129,150.00

UTC 500 EUR XETR 14,350.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 142,750.00

UTC 2,001 EUR XETR 57,028.50

UTC 2,001 EUR XETR 57,028.50

UTC 163 EUR XETR 4,645.50

UTC 2,163 EUR XETR 61,645.50

UTC 1,838 EUR XETR 52,383.00

UTC 1,349 EUR XETR 38,446.50

UTC 485 EUR XETR 13,822.50

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,550.00

UTC 620 EUR XETR 17,701.00

UTC 372 EUR XETR 10,620.60

UTC 283 EUR XETR 8,079.65

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,550.00

UTC 725 EUR XETR 20,698.75

UTC 192 EUR XETR 5,481.60

UTC 34 EUR XETR 970.70

UTC 47 EUR XETR 1,341.85

UTC 408 EUR XETR 11,648.40

UTC 319 EUR XETR 9,107.45

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,600.00

UTC 1,434 EUR XETR 41,012.40

UTC 116 EUR XETR 3,317.60

UTC 1,434 EUR XETR 41,012.40

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,600.00

UTC 16 EUR XETR 457.60

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 143,000.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,650.00

UTC 2,262 EUR XETR 64,806.30

UTC 249 EUR XETR 7,133.85

UTC 249 EUR XETR 7,133.85

UTC 212 EUR XETR 6,073.80

UTC 207 EUR XETR 5,930.55

UTC 249 EUR XETR 7,133.85

UTC 572 EUR XETR 16,387.80

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,670.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,670.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,670.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,670.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,670.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,650.00

UTC 1,246 EUR XETR 35,697.90

UTC 754 EUR XETR 21,602.10

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,650.00

UTC 744 EUR XETR 21,315.60

UTC 256 EUR XETR 7,334.40

UTC 81 EUR XETR 2,308.50

UTC 4,919 EUR XETR 140,191.50

UTC 401 EUR XETR 11,448.55

UTC 3,358 EUR XETR 95,870.90

UTC 1,241 EUR XETR 35,430.55

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 143,000.00

UTC 2,508 EUR XETR 71,478.00

UTC 2,492 EUR XETR 71,022.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,470.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,470.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,470.00

UTC 4,018 EUR XETR 115,718.40

UTC 354 EUR XETR 10,195.20

UTC 628 EUR XETR 18,086.40

UTC 1,538 EUR XETR 44,325.16

UTC 2,493 EUR XETR 71,848.26

UTC 730 EUR XETR 21,038.60

UTC 239 EUR XETR 6,887.98

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,850.00

UTC 1,314 EUR XETR 37,908.90

UTC 686 EUR XETR 19,791.10

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,850.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,850.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 143,000.00

UTC 4,598 EUR XETR 131,594.76

UTC 402 EUR XETR 11,505.24

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,650.00

UTC 1,170 EUR XETR 33,520.50

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 143,600.00

UTC 1,132 EUR XETR 32,590.28

UTC 279 EUR XETR 8,032.41

UTC 1,829 EUR XETR 52,656.91

UTC 853 EUR XETR 24,557.87

UTC 147 EUR XETR 4,232.13

UTC 711 EUR XETR 20,469.69

UTC 49 EUR XETR 1,410.71

12.01.2026 13:28:50 28.7900

12.01.2026 13:28:50 28.7900

12.01.2026 13:28:50 28.7900

12.01.2026 13:28:50 28.7900

12.01.2026 13:28:50 28.7900

12.01.2026 13:28:50 28.7900

12.01.2026 12:36:21 28.7200

12.01.2026 13:28:50 28.7900

12.01.2026 12:11:07 28.6500

12.01.2026 12:11:07 28.6500

12.01.2026 12:00:22 28.6200

12.01.2026 12:00:46 28.6200

12.01.2026 14:23:24 28.8500

12.01.2026 16:39:25 28.6000

12.01.2026 14:23:24 28.8500

12.01.2026 14:23:24 28.8500

12.01.2026 14:22:18 28.8500

12.01.2026 14:23:24 28.8500

12.01.2026 13:40:31 28.8200

12.01.2026 13:40:31 28.8200

12.01.2026 13:40:20 28.8200

12.01.2026 13:40:31 28.8200

12.01.2026 14:28:12 28.8000

12.01.2026 14:28:12 28.8000

12.01.2026 11:26:38 28.4700

12.01.2026 14:28:12 28.8000

12.01.2026 11:26:35 28.4700

12.01.2026 11:26:38 28.4700

12.01.2026 11:20:58 28.5000

12.01.2026 11:20:58 28.5000

12.01.2026 10:31:32 28.5500

12.01.2026 10:27:57 28.6000

12.01.2026 10:31:32 28.5500

12.01.2026 10:31:32 28.5500

12.01.2026 10:35:03 28.5000

12.01.2026 10:35:03 28.5000

12.01.2026 09:51:18 28.6500

12.01.2026 09:51:18 28.6500

12.01.2026 09:51:18 28.6500

12.01.2026 09:51:18 28.6500

12.01.2026 09:51:18 28.6500

12.01.2026 09:51:18 28.6500

12.01.2026 09:24:47 28.6700

12.01.2026 09:24:47 28.6700

12.01.2026 09:24:47 28.6700

12.01.2026 09:24:47 28.6700

12.01.2026 09:40:59 28.6500

12.01.2026 09:24:32 28.6700

12.01.2026 09:40:58 28.6500

12.01.2026 09:40:58 28.6500

12.01.2026 09:40:58 28.6500

12.01.2026 09:40:58 28.6500

12.01.2026 09:40:58 28.6500

12.01.2026 09:40:58 28.6500

12.01.2026 09:54:42 28.6000

12.01.2026 09:40:58 28.6500

12.01.2026 09:14:58 28.6000

12.01.2026 09:14:58 28.6000

12.01.2026 09:14:58 28.6000

12.01.2026 09:14:58 28.6000

12.01.2026 09:14:58 28.6000

12.01.2026 09:14:58 28.6000

12.01.2026 09:07:59 28.5500

12.01.2026 09:07:59 28.5500

12.01.2026 09:07:54 28.5500

12.01.2026 09:07:57 28.5500

12.01.2026 09:07:53 28.5500

12.01.2026 09:07:53 28.5500

12.01.2026 09:07:53 28.5500

12.01.2026 09:07:53 28.5500

12.01.2026 09:07:53 28.5500

12.01.2026 09:07:53 28.5500

12.01.2026 09:56:50 28.5000

12.01.2026 09:07:53 28.5500

12.01.2026 09:56:50 28.5000

12.01.2026 09:56:50 28.5000

12.01.2026 09:56:50 28.5000

12.01.2026 09:56:50 28.5000

12.01.2026 09:56:50 28.5000

12.01.2026 09:56:50 28.5000

12.01.2026 09:28:45 28.7000

12.01.2026 09:56:40 28.5500

12.01.2026 12:37:40 28.7000

12.01.2026 09:28:37 28.7000

Deutsche Telekom AG ISIN 

code DE0005557508

Details per transaction

Total volume

of shares
280,697 8,050,839.08

Date Transaction Time Price



UTC 1,641 EUR XETR 47,080.29

UTC 3,359 EUR XETR 96,369.71

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 143,500.00

UTC 130 EUR XETR 3,737.50

UTC 20 EUR XETR 575.00

UTC 500 EUR XETR 14,375.00

UTC 730 EUR XETR 20,987.50

UTC 1,603 EUR XETR 46,086.25

UTC 2,017 EUR XETR 57,988.75

UTC 443 EUR XETR 12,749.54

UTC 3,643 EUR XETR 104,845.54

UTC 914 EUR XETR 26,304.92

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 57,597.54

UTC 4,569 EUR XETR 131,450.13

UTC 500 EUR XETR 14,395.00

UTC 2,203 EUR XETR 63,424.37

UTC 2,127 EUR XETR 61,236.33

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 144,000.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 143,250.00

UTC 3,429 EUR XETR 99,029.52

UTC 4,555 EUR XETR 131,320.65

UTC 319 EUR XETR 9,196.77

UTC 126 EUR XETR 3,632.58

UTC 50 EUR XETR 1,443.50

UTC 135 EUR XETR 3,897.45

UTC 317 EUR XETR 9,151.79

UTC 4,498 EUR XETR 129,857.26

UTC 3,453 EUR XETR 99,273.75

UTC 1,547 EUR XETR 44,476.25

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 143,950.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 143,950.00

UTC 2,001 EUR XETR 57,648.81

UTC 2,001 EUR XETR 57,648.81

UTC 2,001 EUR XETR 57,648.81

UTC 2,001 EUR XETR 57,648.81

UTC 24 EUR XETR 691.44

UTC 1,972 EUR XETR 56,813.32

UTC 1,131 EUR XETR 32,459.70

UTC 871 EUR XETR 24,997.70

UTC 2,464 EUR XETR 70,716.80

UTC 1,540 EUR XETR 44,198.00

UTC 2,046 EUR XETR 58,720.20

UTC 200 EUR XETR 5,740.00

UTC 1,748 EUR XETR 50,167.60

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 143,650.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,660.00

UTC 10 EUR XETR 286.60

UTC 990 EUR XETR 28,373.40

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,660.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,660.00

UTC 900 EUR XETR 25,794.00

UTC 100 EUR XETR 2,866.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,670.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,670.00

UTC 200 EUR XETR 5,734.00

UTC 800 EUR XETR 22,936.00

UTC 923 EUR XETR 26,462.41

UTC 77 EUR XETR 2,207.59

UTC 77 EUR XETR 2,207.59

UTC 77 EUR XETR 2,207.59

UTC 846 EUR XETR 24,254.82

UTC 1,002 EUR XETR 28,727.34

UTC 1,002 EUR XETR 28,727.34

UTC 1,338 EUR XETR 38,360.46

UTC 1,132 EUR XETR 32,454.44

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 143,450.00

UTC 3,371 EUR XETR 96,646.57

UTC 2,155 EUR XETR 61,783.85

UTC 352 EUR XETR 10,091.84

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,670.00

UTC 1,276 EUR XETR 36,582.92

UTC 969 EUR XETR 27,781.23

UTC 648 EUR XETR 18,578.16

UTC 177 EUR XETR 5,074.59

UTC 123 EUR XETR 3,526.41

UTC 103 EUR XETR 2,953.01

UTC 263 EUR XETR 7,540.21

UTC 89 EUR XETR 2,551.63

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 143,350.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 143,000.00

UTC 1,002 EUR XETR 28,677.24

UTC 247 EUR XETR 7,069.14

UTC 755 EUR XETR 21,608.10

UTC 1,002 EUR XETR 28,677.24

UTC 1,994 EUR XETR 57,068.28

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 143,000.00

UTC 1,674 EUR XETR 47,909.88

UTC 3,326 EUR XETR 95,190.12

UTC 1,001 EUR XETR 28,658.63

UTC 1,891 EUR XETR 54,139.33

UTC 2,108 EUR XETR 60,352.04

UTC 1,002 EUR XETR 28,677.24

UTC 1,002 EUR XETR 28,677.24

UTC 7,646 EUR XETR 219,057.90

UTC 236 EUR XETR 6,761.40

UTC 114 EUR XETR 3,266.10

UTC 697 EUR XETR 19,976.02

12.01.2026 16:00:31 28.6600

12.01.2026 16:00:31 28.6600

12.01.2026 16:00:31 28.6600

12.01.2026 15:54:03 28.7300

12.01.2026 16:00:13 28.6600

12.01.2026 15:54:21 28.7000

12.01.2026 15:54:21 28.7000

12.01.2026 15:43:30 28.7000

12.01.2026 15:43:36 28.7000

12.01.2026 15:43:30 28.7000

12.01.2026 15:43:30 28.7000

12.01.2026 15:10:16 28.8100

12.01.2026 15:43:30 28.7000

12.01.2026 15:10:15 28.8100

12.01.2026 15:10:15 28.8100

12.01.2026 15:10:15 28.8100

12.01.2026 15:10:15 28.8100

12.01.2026 15:10:40 28.7900

12.01.2026 15:10:15 28.8100

12.01.2026 15:32:04 28.7500

12.01.2026 15:03:30 28.7900

12.01.2026 14:21:59 28.8700

12.01.2026 15:32:04 28.7500

12.01.2026 14:21:59 28.8700

12.01.2026 14:21:59 28.8700

12.01.2026 13:55:42 28.8300

12.01.2026 14:21:55 28.8700

12.01.2026 13:55:41 28.8300

12.01.2026 13:55:41 28.8300

12.01.2026 16:35:44 28.6500

12.01.2026 14:00:58 28.8800

12.01.2026 13:19:29 28.7900

12.01.2026 13:28:08 28.8000

12.01.2026 13:19:11 28.7900

12.01.2026 13:19:11 28.7900

12.01.2026 13:30:29 28.7700

12.01.2026 13:30:43 28.7700

12.01.2026 13:14:05 28.7800

12.01.2026 13:14:05 28.7800

12.01.2026 14:39:07 28.7500

12.01.2026 13:13:33 28.7800

12.01.2026 14:39:02 28.7500

12.01.2026 14:39:07 28.7500

12.01.2026 14:35:51 28.7500

12.01.2026 14:38:31 28.7500

12.01.2026 15:38:33 28.7000

12.01.2026 14:35:23 28.7500

12.01.2026 12:54:10 28.6900

12.01.2026 12:54:10 28.6900

12.01.2026 16:01:20 28.6600

12.01.2026 16:01:25 28.6600

12.01.2026 16:01:47 28.6600

12.01.2026 15:59:55 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:00:12 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:00:12 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:00:12 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:00:13 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:00:13 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:00:13 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:00:13 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:00:13 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:11:04 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:11:04 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:12:06 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:12:07 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:16:30 28.6900

12.01.2026 16:22:26 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:22:26 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:25:57 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:25:57 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:25:57 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:25:57 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:25:57 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:25:57 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:25:57 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:25:57 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:25:57 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:25:57 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:35:43 28.6700

12.01.2026 16:49:15 28.6000

12.01.2026 16:42:48 28.6200

12.01.2026 16:42:48 28.6200

12.01.2026 16:42:48 28.6200

12.01.2026 16:42:48 28.6200

12.01.2026 16:42:48 28.6200

12.01.2026 17:01:23 28.6000

12.01.2026 16:57:06 28.6200

12.01.2026 16:57:06 28.6200

12.01.2026 17:05:46 28.6300

12.01.2026 17:05:46 28.6300

12.01.2026 17:05:47 28.6300

12.01.2026 17:09:22 28.6200

12.01.2026 17:09:22 28.6200

12.01.2026 17:18:25 28.6500

12.01.2026 17:18:25 28.6500

12.01.2026 17:18:25 28.6500

12.01.2026 17:21:14 28.6600


